南充新川电子科技有限公司
ThreeLayer Scientific-Technics Co.,Ltd
产 品 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER NAME.
- - - - -
产品类型

Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(mΩ)
±20%
IDC1 (A)
Max.
IDC2 (A)
Max.
MARK
CSLF-12575F-1R2□ 1.2 N 1K/0.25V 6.9 13 8.2 1R2
CSLF-12575F-2R7□ 2.7 N 1K/0.25V 9..4 10 7.0 2R7
CSLF-12575F-3R9□ 3.9 N 1K/0.25V 10.4 9 6.7 3R9
CSLF-12575F-5R6□ 5.6 N 1K/0.25V 11.6 7.8 6.3 5R6
CSLF-12575F-6R8□ 6.8 N 1K/0.25V 13.1 7.2 5.9 6R8
CSLF-12575F-100□ 10 M  N 1K/0.25V 15.6 5.5 5.4 100
CSLF-12575F-150□ 15 M  N 1K/0.25V 18.4 4.7 5.0 150
CSLF-12575F-220□ 22 M  N 1K/0.25V 26.3 4.0 4.0 220
CSLF-12575F-330□ 33 M  N 1K/0.25V 39.5 3.2 3.4 330
CSLF-12575F-470□ 47 M  N 1K/0.25V 52.90 2.7 3.0 470
CSLF-12575F-680□ 68 M  N 1K/0.25V 77.80 2.0 2.4 680
CSLF-12575F-101□ 100 M 1K/0.25V 125.0 1.9 1.9 101
ThreeLayer Scientific-Technics Co.,Ltd
承认书/SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Product Size PAD Layout
Page:3 of  6

Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(mΩ)
±20%
IDC1 (A)
Max.
IDC2 (A)
Max.
MARK
CSLF-12575F-151□ 150 M 1K/0.25V 175 1.5 1.6 151
CSLF-12575F-221□ 220 M 1K/0.25V 258 1.3 1.3 221
(1).Specify the inductance tolerance, K(±10%), L(±15%)，M(±20%),N(±30%)
(2).IDC1:Base on temp.rise & ∆L/L0A 10% Typ
(3).IDC2:Temp.rise 45℃Typ
(4).Operating temp.:-40℃ to +125℃